ORIG DEVELOPER:

STYLE:

VOL/PAGE:

T.C MAP:

# OF UNITS:

# OF BLDGS:

ACREAGE:

LAND

YR BUILT:

GARAGE:

SOUTHGATE

SOUTHGATE DR

T. JAMES MURRAY & HENRY M ROSE
TOWNHOUSE

289/69; 292/1088; 296/1130

4087

36

15

10.3

ALL LAND OWNED IN COMMON

1984 - 1985

DETACHED
(UNIT 3 DOES NOT HAVE A GARAGE)






